
CROSS-COUNTRY SKIING

Mixed Team Sprint Free Final

Results

SUN  15 DEC 2013
Start Time 16:50
End Time 17:08

Lago di Tesero

15 DEC 2013 / Val di Fiemme (ITA) / 2647 Timing and Results provided by

CCX461000_73F3 1.0 Report Created   SUN 15 DEC 2013 17:43 

Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate APEDAILE Len (CAN)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate VODRAZKA Jakub (CZE)

FISU Technical Delegate KIELPINSKA Zofia (POL)

Nat. Assistant Technical Delegate ROSA Anna (ITA)

Chief of Competition MACOR Enzo (ITA)

Name: 1.3 km Ladies Sprint Free

Height Difference (HD): 28 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 23 m

Total Climb (TC): 44 m

Length of Lap: 1270 m

Number of Laps: 2x3

Final

Rank

Bib

Name

COUNTRY

Leg

Time Behind

Exchange  1/2

Change Round

Exchange  3/4

Change Round

Exchange  5/Finish

Change Round

1 21 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION II 17:55.40       0.00

21-1 VOKUEV Ermil 2:47.95 4 2:47.95 4 8:43.65 2 2:44.92 4 14:46.71 2 2:48.87 5

21-2 OSHCHEPKOVA Evgeniia 5:58.73 1 3:10.78 1 11:57.84 2 3:14.19 3 17:55.40 1 3:08.69 1

2 32 SWE - SWEDEN 17:56.58      +1.18

32-1 KARLSSON Anton Arne 2:48.09 5 2:48.09 5 8:45.27 5 2:45.34 6 14:47.30 3 2:49.14 6

32-2 CEDERVAERN Emilie Fanny 5:59.93 3 3:11.84 4 11:58.16 3 3:12.89 1 17:56.58 2 3:09.28 2

3 1 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION 17:58.08      +2.68

1-1 SHAKIRZYANOV Raul 2:48.74 7 2:48.74 7 8:43.28 1 2:42.78 1 14:45.69 1 2:48.42 4

1-2 POVOLIAEVA Anna 6:00.50 5 3:11.76 3 11:57.27 1 3:13.99 2 17:58.08 3 3:12.39 3

4 23 JPN - JAPAN 18:01.62      +6.22

23-1 LENTING Akira Samuel 2:47.23 2 2:47.23 2 8:47.51 7 2:45.14 5 14:49.02 6 2:44.93 1

23-2 KASHIWABARA Michiko 6:02.37 9 3:15.14 10 12:04.09 7 3:16.58 6 18:01.62 4 3:12.60 4

5 12 POL - POLAND II 18:02.73      +7.33

12-1 ANTOLEC Jan Jozef 2:49.28 9 2:49.28 9 8:45.08 4 2:43.46 2 14:48.25 4 2:45.97 2

12-2 MORDARSKA Justyna 6:01.62 7 3:12.34 5 12:02.28 6 3:17.20 8 18:02.73 5 3:14.48 5

6 4 FIN - FINLAND II 18:03.87      +8.47

4-1 KORPELA Heikki Sakari 2:48.36 6 2:48.36 6 8:45.37 6 2:46.10 7 14:48.59 5 2:47.47 3

4-2 KAUPPINEN Tanja Johanna 5:59.27 2 3:10.91 2 12:01.12 4 3:15.75 4 18:03.87 6 3:15.28 6

7 22 NOR - NORWAY 18:12.76     +17.36

22-1 OEDEGAARD Rune Malo 2:47.69 3 2:47.69 3 8:44.45 3 2:44.34 3 14:52.28 7 2:50.65 7

22-2 MONRAD-HANSEN Marte 6:00.11 4 3:12.42 6 12:01.63 5 3:17.18 7 18:12.76 7 3:20.48 8

8 9 UKR - UKRAINE 18:15.64     +20.24

9-1 PEREKHODA Ruslan 2:49.81 10 2:49.81 10 8:51.52 8 2:48.54 8 14:58.14 8 2:50.74 8

9-2 SERDIUK Kateryna 6:02.98 10 3:13.17 8 12:07.40 8 3:15.88 5 18:15.64 8 3:17.50 7

9 28 SWE - SWEDEN II 18:32.74     +37.34

28-1 NORDSTROM Johan Gustav Evert 2:46.71 1 2:46.71 1 8:53.03 10 2:51.75 10 15:11.50 9 2:54.93 9

28-2 ELEBRO Annie Maria Sofie 6:01.28 6 3:14.57 9 12:16.57 10 3:23.54 9 18:32.74 9 3:21.24 9

10 33 POL - POLAND 18:47.53     +52.13

33-1 GAZUREK Sebastian Lukasz 2:49.21 8 2:49.21 8 8:51.94 9 2:49.82 9 15:15.34 10 2:59.40 10

33-2 MARCISZ-NIEMCZYCKA Marcela Barbara 6:02.12 8 3:12.91 7 12:15.94 9 3:24.00 10 18:47.53 10 3:32.19 10
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Semifinals

Rank

Bib

Name

COUNTRY

Leg

Time Behind

Exchange  1/2

Change Round

Exchange  3/4

Change Round

Exchange  5/Finish

Change Round

11 6 NOR - NORWAY II 18:33.32     +16.21Semifinal A   Rank: 5

6-1 MARKSET Trygve 2:49.87 5 2:49.87 5 9:03.42 4 2:55.24 6 15:14.61 7 2:53.74 7

6-2 BRULAND Astrid 6:08.18 4 3:18.31 8 12:20.87 3 3:17.45 5 18:33.32 5 3:18.71 7

12 2 BUL - BULGARIA 18:33.77     +16.66Semifinal A   Rank: 6

2-1 TSINZOV Veselin 2:55.85 17 2:55.85 17 9:04.02 5 2:54.46 4 15:17.00 8 2:54.22 8

2-2 GRIGOROVA-BURGOVA Antoniya 6:09.56 9 3:13.71 1 12:22.78 7 3:18.76 6 18:33.77 6 3:16.77 5

13 3 FIN - FINLAND 18:35.08     +17.97Semifinal A   Rank: 7

3-1 MIKKOLAINEN Juha-Matti 2:49.59 4 2:49.59 4 9:04.45 6 2:54.34 3 15:11.39 4 2:45.44 1

3-2 PITKAENEN Minna Marjaana 6:10.11=10 3:20.52 12 12:25.95 8 3:21.50 9 18:35.08 7 3:23.69 9

14 26 UKR - UKRAINE II 18:35.84     +23.02Semifinal B   Rank: 7

26-1 IOLTUKHOVSKYI Oleg 2:51.31 9 2:51.31 9 8:59.08 9 2:55.40 12 15:15.84 8 3:03.52 12

26-2 ANTSYBOR Maryna 6:03.68 2 3:12.37 2 12:12.32 5 3:13.24 2 18:35.84 7 3:20.00 3

15 24 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 18:37.41     +24.59Semifinal B   Rank: 8

24-1 MALYSHEV Alexandr 2:50.45 8 2:50.45 8 8:55.93 5 2:52.36 9 15:13.62 7 2:57.92 8

24-2 STOYAN Anna 6:03.57 1 3:13.12 3 12:15.70 7 3:19.77 8 18:37.41 8 3:23.79 8

16 8 EST - ESTONIA 18:43.33     +26.22Semifinal A   Rank: 8

8-1 ALEV Alvar Johannes 2:50.00 6 2:50.00 6 9:05.78 10 2:55.28 7 15:23.43 9 2:54.67 9

8-2 TAMMJARV Kati 6:10.50 12 3:20.50 11 12:28.76 10 3:22.98 10 18:43.33 8 3:19.90 8

17 10 BLR - BELARUS 18:44.95     +27.84Semifinal A   Rank: 9

10-1 VORANAU Aliaksandr 2:51.93 11 2:51.93 11 9:01.10 1 2:53.78 2 15:13.13 6 2:50.64 6

10-2 NEDYUKHINA Maryia 6:07.32 2 3:15.39 2 12:22.49 6 3:21.39 8 18:44.95 9 3:31.82 10

18 29 LTU - LITHUANIA 18:47.07     +34.25Semifinal B   Rank: 9

29-1 STROLIA Vytautas 2:50.07 7 2:50.07 7 8:58.10 8 2:52.51 10 15:18.91 9 2:57.94 9

29-2 ARDISAUSKAITE Ingrida 6:05.59 6 3:15.52 6 12:20.97 9 3:22.87 10 18:47.07 9 3:28.16 10

19 7 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 18:50.65     +33.54Semifinal A   Rank: 10

7-1 RYPL Miroslav 2:52.68 13 2:52.68 13 9:06.44 11 2:56.94 13 15:32.94 11 3:05.20 13

7-2 SCHUTZOVA Sandra 6:09.50 8 3:16.82 4 12:27.74 9 3:21.30 7 18:50.65 10 3:17.71 6

20 25 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC II 18:59.79     +46.97Semifinal B   Rank: 10

25-1 FELLNER Adam 2:49.38 5 2:49.38 5 9:01.94 11 2:56.19 13 15:34.99 10 3:12.45 15

25-2 HAJKOVA Eliska 6:05.75 7 3:16.37 10 12:22.54 10 3:20.60 9 18:59.79 10 3:24.80 9

21 27 CAN - CANADA 19:18.34   +1:05.52Semifinal B   Rank: 11

27-1 SEATON Harry Gavin 2:52.50 11 2:52.50 11 9:02.38 12 2:53.85 11 15:35.32 11 3:02.09 10

27-2 LEE Andrea Catherine 6:08.53 11 3:16.03 8 12:33.23 11 3:30.85 11 19:18.34 11 3:43.02 12

22 11 CRO - CROATIA 19:20.33   +1:03.22Semifinal A   Rank: 11

11-1 BURIC Andrej 2:51.98 12 2:51.98 12 9:05.41 9 2:55.30 8 15:31.55 10 2:58.37 10

11-2 BROZNIC Nina 6:10.11=10 3:18.13 7 12:33.18 11 3:27.77 11 19:20.33 11 3:48.78 15

23 14 JPN - JAPAN II 19:25.68   +1:08.57Semifinal A   Rank: 12

14-1 KODAMA Shohei 2:48.73 2 2:48.73 2 9:07.64 12 2:52.44 1 15:44.08 12 3:00.46 11

14-2 OHDAIRA Maki 6:15.20 13 3:26.47 14 12:43.62 12 3:35.98 13 19:25.68 12 3:41.60 13

24 34 ITA - ITALY 19:47.48   +1:34.66Semifinal B   Rank: 12

34-1 RONCADOR Mario 2:48.60 3 2:48.60 3 9:07.87 13 2:49.38 5 15:58.06 12 2:55.72 7

34-2 MAGNALDI Erica 6:18.49 13 3:29.89 16 13:02.34 13 3:54.47 18 19:47.48 12 3:49.42 15
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Rank

Bib
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COUNTRY
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Time Behind

Exchange  1/2

Change Round

Exchange  3/4

Change Round

Exchange  5/Finish

Change Round

25 5 FRA - FRANCE II 19:44.52   +1:27.41Semifinal A   Rank: 13

5-1 MOLLIET Clement Edmond 2:50.93 9 2:50.93 9 9:12.76 13 3:03.77 16 16:09.06 13 3:20.62 18

5-2 DUSSER Marine Anne-Valerie 6:08.99 7 3:18.06 6 12:48.44 13 3:35.68 12 19:44.52 13 3:35.46 11

26 31 SVK - SLOVAKIA 19:47.87   +1:35.05Semifinal B   Rank: 13

31-1 SEGEC Andrej 2:55.06 15 2:55.06 15 9:23.00 14 3:01.22 15 16:07.63 14 3:02.30 11

31-2 SEGECOVA Eva 6:21.78 15 3:26.72 14 13:05.33 14 3:42.33 13 19:47.87 13 3:40.24 11

27 36 EST - ESTONIA II 19:48.53   +1:35.71Semifinal B   Rank: 14

36-1 JAAMA Mattis 2:52.84 12 2:52.84 12 9:00.07 10 2:50.88 8 16:02.42 13 3:10.30 14

36-2 PARNIK Piret 6:09.19 12 3:16.35 9 12:52.12 12 3:52.05 15 19:48.53 14 3:46.11 14

28 13 CAN - CANADA II 19:48.80   +1:31.69Semifinal A   Rank: 14

13-1 CASCAGNETTE Jordan Charles William 2:53.08 15 2:53.08 15 9:20.35 16 2:57.21 14 16:11.92 14 3:10.36 14

13-2 PEPIN Camille 6:23.14 16 3:30.06 15 13:01.56 15 3:41.21 14 19:48.80 14 3:36.88 12

29 15 SUI - SWITZERLAND 19:57.49   +1:40.38Semifinal A   Rank: 15

15-1 REZZONICO Matteo 2:53.06 14 2:53.06 14 9:18.83 15 3:01.84 15 16:15.35 16 3:15.09 15

15-2 SPRECHER Patricia 6:16.99 14 3:23.93 13 13:00.26 14 3:41.43 15 19:57.49 15 3:42.14 14

30 38 AUS - AUSTRALIA 20:21.79   +2:08.97Semifinal B   Rank: 15

38-1 MONTGOMERY Nicholas Patrick 3:00.17 19 3:00.17 19 9:32.77 16 3:11.70 17 16:36.03 16 3:24.46 17

38-2 WRIGHT Casey Robyn 6:21.07 14 3:20.90 13 13:11.57 15 3:38.80 12 20:21.79 15 3:45.76 13

31 17 ITA - ITALY II 20:03.37   +1:46.26Semifinal A   Rank: 16

17-1 URBANI Simone 2:48.99 3 2:48.99 3 9:17.36 14 2:55.38 9 16:12.26 15 3:03.75 12

17-2 PONTE Valentina 6:21.98 15 3:32.99 16 13:08.51 16 3:51.15 16 20:03.37 16 3:51.11 16

32 30 FRA - FRANCE 20:41.78   +2:28.96Semifinal B   Rank: 16

30-1 BELLET Noe Jacques Claude Marie 2:51.69 10 2:51.69 10 9:29.84 15 3:01.02 14 16:27.74 15 3:04.45 13

30-2 DEVAUX Julia Emeline Marie 6:28.82 17 3:37.13 18 13:23.29 16 3:53.45 16 20:41.78 16 4:14.04 19

33 37 CHN - PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA II 20:55.68   +2:42.86Semifinal B   Rank: 17

37-1 SHANG Jincai 2:53.85 13 2:53.85 13 9:46.16 17 3:16.75 18 16:55.45 17 3:15.39 16

37-2 XU Chen 6:29.41 18 3:35.56 17 13:40.06 18 3:53.90 17 20:55.68 17 4:00.23 17

34 16 KOR - REPUBLIC OF KOREA II 21:06.90   +2:49.79Semifinal A   Rank: 17

16-1 JEONG Jongwon 2:55.14 16 2:55.14 16 9:40.68 17 3:12.34 17 17:04.75 17 3:19.35 16

16-2 NAM Seulgi 6:28.34 17 3:33.20 17 13:45.40 17 4:04.72 19 21:06.90 17 4:02.15 19

35 40 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA II 20:58.71   +2:45.89Semifinal B   Rank: 18

40-1 VIGNAROLI Taylor 2:57.91 17 2:57.91 17 9:47.47 18 3:19.97 19 17:06.68 18 3:33.45 19

40-2 SULSER Elise 6:27.50 16 3:29.59 15 13:33.23 17 3:45.76 14 20:58.71 18 3:52.03 16

36 20 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 21:16.91   +2:59.80Semifinal A   Rank: 18

20-1 BOCHANSKI Kyle 3:04.42 19 3:04.42 19 9:59.52 18 3:18.08 18 17:24.20 18 3:29.49 20

20-2 JECH Sierra 6:41.44 18 3:37.02 18 13:54.71 18 3:55.19 17 21:16.91 18 3:52.71 17

37 18 AUS - AUSTRALIA II 21:26.96   +3:09.85Semifinal A   Rank: 19

18-1 BURSILL Jackson William Gregory 3:01.38 18 3:01.38 18 10:03.54 19 3:18.95 19 17:26.21 19 3:19.62 17

18-2 SPITTLE Ashleigh 6:44.59 19 3:43.21 19 14:06.59 19 4:03.05 18 21:26.96 19 4:00.75 18

38 35 KOR - REPUBLIC OF KOREA 21:32.13   +3:19.31Semifinal B   Rank: 19

35-1 HWANG Junho 2:55.59 16 2:55.59 16 9:53.17 19 3:10.66 16 17:23.10 19 3:27.22 18

35-2 LEE Yeongae 6:42.51 19 3:46.92 19 13:55.88 19 4:02.71 19 21:32.13 19 4:09.03 18

39 19 CHN - PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 23:45.74   +5:28.63Semifinal A   Rank: 20

19-1 ZHAO Dalong 3:04.95 20 3:04.95 20 10:32.44 20 3:30.11 20 18:53.34 20 3:27.80 19

19-2 ZHANG Zheng 7:02.33 20 3:57.38 20 15:25.54 20 4:53.10 20 23:45.74 20 4:52.40 20
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Bib
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Leg

Time Behind

Exchange  1/2

Change Round

Exchange  3/4

Change Round
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Change Round

40 39 LAT - LATVIA 23:50.16   +5:37.34Semifinal B   Rank: 20

39-1 KRAMS Ronalds 3:06.43 20 3:06.43 20 10:35.60 20 3:39.68 20 19:26.65 20 3:41.25 20

39-2 KOVALOVA Natalija 6:55.92 20 3:49.49 20 15:45.40 20 5:09.80 20 23:50.16 20 4:23.51 20

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / Countries

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Sunny Hard packed -2.0°C -3.0°C 80/24 80/24 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

FIS Technical Delegate: :

APEDAILE Len (CAN)

LEGEND
= Equal sign indicates that two or more competitors share the same rank DNF Did Not Finish

DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

LAP Lapped

Page 4 / 4


